
Afternoon

Session 1 8.30am Session 2 11.15am Session 3 - 14.00am
Art Art Art 

English 2hrs 20 min Chemistry P1 1.5 hrs 

Spanish P1 2.5 hrs 

Politics P1 2 hrs

Physics P1 90 mins 

Psychology P1 2hrs Geography P1 1.5 hrs 

Business 1 - 1.5 hrs Biology P1 1.5 hrs

Literature  2.5 hrs 

Further Maths P1 DM  1.5 hrs

Maths P1 - Mech. 1hr 45 mins Sociology P1 1hr 

Media 2.5 hrs Chemistry P2 1.5 hrs

History P1 1.5hrs 

Computing P1 2.5 hrs 

Economics P1 2hrs 

Drama - 3hrs 

Sociology P2 - 2hr 

Computing P2 2.5 hrs Geography P1 1.5 hrs 

History P2 1.5hrs 

Dance 2hrs Economics P2 2hrs Business P2 1.5 hrs 

PE 2hrs Further Maths P2 FM 1.5 hrs

Maths PM 1hr Biology P1 1.5 hrs

Politics P2 2hrs Psychology P2 1.5 hrs

Physics P2 1.5 hrs

Spanish P2 2hrs 

Wednesday 23rd September

Thursday 24th September

Friday 25th September

Friday 18th September

Monday 21st September

Tuesday 22nd September

Year 13 Mock Exam Timetable - September 2020

Morning

Monday 14th September

Tuesday 15th September

Wednesday 16th September

Thursday 17th September


